
NVHS Guided Practice Teachers 
2021-2022 School Year 

 
Guided Practice Teachers are high school students enrolled in our most advanced band or orchestra 

class at Neuqua Valley High School. In order to become a guided practice teacher, the high school students 
undergo training from the NVHS music staff. The training includes how to set-up a studio and how to enhance 
the music instruction from the middle school staff. Guided Practice Teachers should help middle school 
students with the materials received from the middle school teachers.  

Guided Practice Teachers are not trained to start students. They are trained to complement our school 
district curriculum which begins in 6th grade. 

The rate of pay for Guided Practice Teachers (GPT) is $10 per 30 minutes for a 1st year GPT, $11 per 
30 minutes for a 2nd year GPT, $12 per 30 minutes for a 3rd year GPT, and $13 per 30 minutes for a 4th year 
GPT. Please contact a GPT directly in order to set-up lessons. For any questions about the GPT program, 
please contact the NVHS Fine Arts Department Chair, Jonathan_Lauff@ipsd.org or (630)428-6670. 
 
 

Orchestra Guided Practice Teachers 
Violin 
​ Sydney Wei​ ​ 3rd year as GPT​ (630)696-1106​ ​ sydneyrwei@gmail.com 
​ Katherine Grawe​ 2nd year as GPT​ (630)-352-6914​​ Kateg0810@gmail.com 

Grace Zeng​ ​ 2nd year as GPT​ (630)445-1930​ ​ gracezen7297@k12.ipsd.org 
​ Laney Kang​ ​ 1st year as GPT​ (630)743-9900​ ​ kang.laney@gmail.com 
 
Viola 

Wanrou Sun​ ​ 2nd yr as GPT​ ​ (630)708-7301​ ​ wanrou.sun@gmail.com 
​ April Zhang​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ ​ (630)854-7705​ ​ aprilzha3140@k12.ipsd.org​ ​
​  
Cello 

Luke Fosdick​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ ​ (630)210-2112​ ​ lukefos21@gmail.com 
​  
 
Bass 

No-one at this time; please consider taking lessons from our professional bass teacher: 
Stephen Reichelt​ reichelt66@yahoo.com​ ​ ​ (630)846-9751​ ​  

 
 
 
 

(Keep scrolling down for band students) 
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Band Guided Practice Teachers 
Flute 
​ Adithya Taire​ ​ ​ 3rd yr as GPT​ (630)923-1215​ ​ adibot1227@gmail.com 
​ Daniel Kim​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (331)701-1297​ ​ danielki3367@k12.ipsd.org 
​ Emily Perucca​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)335-1667​ ​ emilyper9170@k12.ipsd.org 
​ Shreeya Yampati​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)364-8488​ ​ shreesha0509@gmail.com 
 
Oboe 

Meiling Sun​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)7088152​ ​ meilingsu7600@k12.ipsd.org 
 
Clarinet 
​ Devanshi Kothari​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)854-6860​ ​ devanshikothari5@gmail.com 
​ Hajun Lee ​ ​ ​ 4th yr as GPT​ (630)849-3932​ ​ hajun0622@gmail.com  

Eric Shan​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)696-1184​ ​ Eric.shan05@gmail.com 
​ Ryan Wang​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)229-4197​ ​ ryanwang153@gmail.com 
​ Peter Wujek​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (331)333-9592​ ​ pwujek1@gmail.com 
 
Bassoon 

Please Contact Gerik Fon-Revutzky (professional private lesson teacher): gerik@gerikfon.com 
 
Saxophone 

Aditya Bansal​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)362-4825​ ​ adityaban4427@k12.ipsd.org 
Alan Knight​ ​ ​ 2nd year as GPT​ (331)444-6629​ ​ alanzhouknight@icloud.com 

​ Shrujan Velpula​ ​ ​ 2nd yr as GPT​ (815)900-8882​ ​ shrujan.velpula@gmail.com 
​ Sophia Heller​ ​ ​ 2nd yr as GPT​ (630)297-5216 ​ ​ sophiahel1944@k12.ipsd.org 
​ Jack Tolentino​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT ​ (630)210-6533​ ​ jmandude1000@gmail.com 
 
Trumpet 

Rayhan Driver​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (847)220-7290​ ​ rayhandri6859@k12.ipsd.org 
​ Ben Kujawa​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)210-1890​ ​ bennaperville@gmail.com 

Nayoon Lee​ ​ ​ 2nd yr as GPT​ (773)318-7069​ ​ nayoonle4464@k12.ipsd.org 
​ Anish SIngh​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)649-8785​ ​ anishsin2004@gmail.com 
​ Sam Tschopp​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)341-2828​ ​ samchopper6@icloud.com 
 
Horn 

Logan Carlson​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)699-5043​ ​ logancar8547@k12.ipsd.org 
​ Anthony Piersanti​​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)407-7342​ ​ anthony.piersanti@comcast.net  
 
Trombone 

Diya Gowda​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (312)852-2219​ ​ diyagow4073@k12.ipsd.org 
Rohan Mendes​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)940-7635​ ​ rohanmen4299@k12.ipsd.org 
 

Euphonium 
Ariana Golemis​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)450-1593​ ​ arianagolemis05@gmail.com 

 
Tuba 

Jack Gerrity​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)687-3591​ ​ gerrityjack143@gmail.com 
​ Abhiram Jayaprakash​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)280-9164​ ​ aabhiram.jp@gmail.com 
 
Percussion 
​ Emilie Jerger​ ​ ​ 1st yr as GPT​ (630)632-9360​ ​ emiliejer3126@k12.ipsd.org 
​ Kavin Karthi​ ​ ​ 2nd yr as GPT​ (630)888-9508​ ​ karthi.kavin@gmail.com 
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